Badischer Sportschiitzenverband e.\V.
Liga Luftgewehr 25/26

Landesliga Ost

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

1. TSV Marbach 1 2
2. KKS Huffenhardt 1 2
3. SSV Eberbach 1 1
4. KKS Stebbach 1 2
5. KKS Reihen 1 1
6. SSV Spechbach 2 2
7. TV Epfenbach 2 2
Absolvierte Wettkampfe

Runde 2 (09.11.2025)

Heim Gast

TSV Marbach 1 : TV Epfenbach 2
KKS Hiiffenhardt 1 - KKS Stebbach 1
SSV Spechbach 2 : SSV Eberbach 1
Schiel¥frei: KKS Reihen 1

Runde 1 (02.11.2025)

Heim Gast

KKS Reihen 1 . TSV Marbach 1
KKS Stebbach 1 : SSV Spechbach 2
TV Epfenbach 2 : KKS Huffenhardt 1
Schielfrei: SSV Eberbach 1
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3809
3791
1881
3746
1849
3703
3570

J-Ringe
1904,50
1895,50
1881,00
1873,00
1849,00
1851,50
1785,00

Ringzahl
1903 : 1782
1898 : 1884
1851 : 1881

Ringzahl
1849 : 1906
1862 : 1852
1788 : 1893
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